(e

Form 3860—10 Mineral éur’vey Number
(October 1981) UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR State 5003 A and B
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT : Nevada
FIELD NOTES Land District
Nevada
Of the Survey of the Mininé Claim of (name and address of claimant)
Cortez Gold Mines
Cortez, NV 89821
Known as the (name of group, if any) -
NAME OF CLAIM(S)
DATE BLM
- LOCATED | RECORDED | RECORDED MINING
t A
NAME OF LOCATION AND WITH WITH SCI%RIEQML
AMENDED | COUNTY BLM NUMBER
- NMC

NEE
NEE
NEE
NEE
NEE
NEE
NEE
NEE
'NEE
NEE

10
11
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

lode
lode
lode
lode
lode
lode
lode
lode
lode

lode

(Continued next page)

'5/3/76 | 6/4/76| 6/8/79] 65744
5/3/76 | 6/4/76| 6/8/79| 65745
5/3/76 6/4/76| 6/8/79] 65759
5/3/76 | 6/4/76| 6/8/79 65760
5/3/76 | 6/4/76| 6/8/79 65761
5/3/76 | 6/4/76| 6/8/79| 65762
5/3/76 | 6/4/76| 6/8/79| 65763
5/3/76 | 6/4/76| 6/8/79| 65764
5/3/76 | 6/4/76| 6/8/79 65765
5/3/76 | 6/4/76| 6/8/79| 65766

LOCATION OF CLAIM(S)

Mining district

County
Unknown Eureka
Section 3,. 4 Township 26 N, | Range Meridian | Survey under order datedAmd .
33 & Uns, 34 ﬁi 48 E. M.D.M, 7/17/84, 10/10/84

Survey commenced

Jul. 20, 1984

Survey completed

Name of Mineral Surveyor

Harvey W. Smith

Oct. 30, 1984

GPO 832~910



