155

Form 3860-10 (October 1981)

## UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

FIELD NOTES

Mineral Survey Number

5003 A and B

Nevada

Land District Nevada

Of the Survey of the Mining Claim of (name and address of claimant)

Cortez Gold Mines Cortez, NV 89821

Known as the (name of group, if any)

## NAME OF CLAIM(S)

		DATE						
NAME OF LOCATION	LOCATED AND AMENDED	RECORDED WITH COUNTY	RECORDED WITH BLM	BLM MINING CLAIM SERIAL NUMBER				
NEE 10 lode	5/3/76	6/4/76	6/8/79	NMC 65744				
NEE 11 lode	5/3/76	6/4/76	6/8/79	65745				
NEE 25 lode	5/3/76	6/4/76	6/8/79	65759				
NEE 26 lode	5/3/76	6/4/76	6/8/79	65760				
NEE 27 lode	5/3/76	6/4/76	6/8/79	65761				
NEE 28 lode	5/3/76	6/4/76	6/8/79	65762				
NEE 29 lode	5/3/76	6/4/76	6/8/79	65763				
NEE 30 lode	5/3/76	6/4/76	6/8/79	65764				
NEE 31 lode	5/3/76	6/4/76	6/8/79	65765				
NEE 32 lode	5/3/76	6/4/76	6/8/79	65766				
(Continued next page)								
				,				
	·							
1								
			1					
LOCATION OF CLAIM(S)								

## LOCATION OF CLAIM(S)

Mining district				County	,
Unknown				Eureka	
Section 3, 4 33 & Uns. 34	Township 27 N		Range 48 E.	Meridian M.D.M.	Survey under order dated Amd 7/17/84, 10/10/84
Survey commenced	S	Survey con	pleted	Name of Mineral Surveyor	
Jul. 20, 1984	ı l	0ct	. 30, 1984	Harvey W. Smith	